Company Paid Product

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MPZ2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-S
W-8-8

fire sprak
W-S8-8
water, sewer
water only
W-8-§
W-S-S
W-8-§

Howard County
Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Blg Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 8 Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

316 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water, sewer 3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
water, sewer 3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water only
W-S-S
water only
elactricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
efectricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
alectricity
electricity
electricity

Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring, Gd it
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs, A1448 8 32 T18 S40
VFD Knolt

8213 N Service Rd Unit Fire

Total utilities paid in January 2021

Dates of Service

12/19/20 to 1/20/21
12419120 tp 1/20/24
12119120 to 1/20/21
12/23/20 to 1/22/21
12/5/20 to 1/7/21
1211212020 to 1/13/2021
1/3/20 to 1/6/21
12/9/20 to 1/8/21
12/9/20 to 01/05/21
10/30/20 to 11/29/20
10/30/20 to 11/29/20
10/30/20 to 11/29/20
10/30/20 fo 11/28/20
10/30/20 to 11/29/20

10/30/2020 to 11/29/2020

10/30/20 to 11/29/20
10/30/20 to 11/29/20
11/4/20 to 12/4/20
11/4/20 to 12/4/20

1114/20 to 12/4/20
11/03/20 to 12/03/20
12/23/20 to 01/25/21
12123120 to 01/25/21
11/25/20 to 12/28/20
1213/20 to 1/4/21
12/3/20 to 1/4/21
1213120 to 1/4/21
12/9/20 to 1/9/21
12/3/20 to 1/4/21
11/30/20 to 12/29/20
11/30/20 to 12/29/20
12/8/20 to 1/8/121
1217120 to 117/24
1217120 to 17124
1217120 to 1/7/21
1219/20 to 1/9/21

Amt
Used

2492
442
525
769

80

374

962
257494
543.24
33

88

972
703
84
42
3
42
339

3 tons

0

47

365
347 kWh
26160 kWh
5840 kWh
GO80 kWh
15200 kWwh
80 kWwh
4000 kWwh
405 kWh
348 KWh
10622 kWh
70 kWh
8 kWh
669 kWh

Amount
Paid

$1,365.93
$368.11
$408.52
$450.67
$188,02
$332.62
$578.03
$1,436.31
$423.72
$503.99
$571.46
$21.00
$263.39
$74.08
$30.00
$262.61
$27.83
$436.36
$2,481.27

$78.08
$60.00
$69.07
$30.38
$38.64
$2,341.47
$548.47
$570.61
$1,276.07
$17.05
$2,425.07
$1,215.45
$37.59
$826.89
$13.91
$11.22
$62.25

$19,846.10




