Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

A Commence of the Commence of	Doodsel	l a callan	Datas of Comics	Amt	Amount
Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Used	Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	12/19/20 to 1/20/21	2492	\$1,365.93
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	12/19/20 tp 1/20/21	442	\$368.11
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	12/19/20 to 1/20/21	525	\$408.52
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	12/23/20 to 1/22/21	769	\$450.67
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	12/5/20 to 1/7/21	80	\$188.02
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	12/12/2020 to 1/13/2021	374	\$332.62
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	1/3/20 to 1/5/21	962	\$578.03
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/9/20 to 1/8/21	2574.94	\$1,436.31
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Blg Spring	12/9/20 to 01/05/21	543.24	\$423,72
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	10/30/20 to 11/29/20	33	\$503.99
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	10/30/20 to 11/29/20	88	\$571.46
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	10/30/20 to 11/29/20		\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	10/30/20 to 11/29/20	972	\$263.39
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	10/30/20 to 11/29/20	703	\$74.08
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	10/30/2020 to 11/29/2020	84	\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	10/30/20 to 11/29/20	42	\$262.61
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	10/30/20 to 11/29/20	3	\$27.83
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	11/4/20 to 12/4/20	42	\$436.36
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	11/4/20 to 12/4/20	339	\$2,481.27
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring			
City of Big Spring	compactr cho	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	11/4/20 to 12/4/20	3 tons	\$78.06
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	11/03/20 to 12/03/20	0	\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	12/23/20 to 01/25/21	47	\$69.07
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	12/23/20 to 01/25/21	355	\$30.36
MP2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	11/25/20 to 12/28/20	347 kWh	\$38.64
MP2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	12/3/20 to 1/4/21	26160 kWh	\$2,341.47
MP2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	12/3/20 to 1/4/21	5840 kWh	\$548.47
MP2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	12/3/20 to 1/4/21	6980 kWh	\$570.61
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	12/9/20 to 1/9/21	15200 kWh	\$1,276.07
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring, Gd lt	12/3/20 to 1/4/21	80 kWh	\$17.05
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	11/30/20 to 12/29/20	4000 kWh	\$2,425.07
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	11/30/20 to 12/29/20	405 kWh	\$1,215.45
MP2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	12/8/20 to 1/8/21	348 kWh	\$37.59
MP2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	12/7/20 to 1/7/21	10522 kWh	\$826.89
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T18 S40	12/7/20 to 1/7/21	70 kWh	\$13.91
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	12/7/20 to 1/7/21	8 kWh	\$11,22
MP2 Energy	electricity	8213 N Service Rd Unit Fire	12/9/20 to 1/9/21	669 kWh	\$62.25

Total utilities paid in January 2021

\$19,846.10